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**Fund 606

**Appropriation 606025115.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025115.000 WW SALARIES          0.00     42172.42

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3777849 PAYROLL FUND 07/01/2016 37778          0.00       7953.67    -238222.02         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3780349 PAYROLL FUND 07/01/2016 37803          0.00       1410.19    -239632.21         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3795349 PAYROLL FUND 07/08/2016 37953          0.00       7953.67    -247585.88         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3797849 PAYROLL FUND 07/15/2016 37978          0.00       7953.67    -255539.55         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3800649 PAYROLL FUND 07/22/2016 38006          0.00       9251.21    -264790.76         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

  /  /3804649 PAYROLL FUND 07/29/2016 38046          0.00       7650.01    -272440.77         0.00A Wastewater Salaries          0.00

0.00 42172.420.00Appropriation # 606025115.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025115.000 0.00 42172.420.000.00

**Appropriation 606025121.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025121.000 WW FICA          0.00      3121.87

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3777849 PAYROLL FUND 07/01/2016 37778          0.00        479.21     -16088.74         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3780349 PAYROLL FUND 07/01/2016 37803          0.00         87.43     -16176.17         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3795349 PAYROLL FUND 07/08/2016 37953          0.00        479.21     -16655.38         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3797849 PAYROLL FUND 07/15/2016 37978          0.00       1055.80     -17711.18         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3800649 PAYROLL FUND 07/22/2016 38006          0.00        559.74     -18270.92         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /3804649 PAYROLL FUND 07/29/2016 38046          0.00        460.48     -18731.40         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

0.00 3121.870.00Appropriation # 606025121.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025121.000 0.00 3121.870.000.00

**Appropriation 606025122.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025122.000 WW MEDICARE          0.00       730.12

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00



HISTORY_BY_APPR.FRX

Date: 08/22/2016 05:26:29 PM

Installed by the TOWN OF SELLERSBURG-2015

Appropriation Detail History

Page : 2

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3777849 PAYROLL FUND 07/01/2016 37778          0.00        112.07      -3762.46         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3780349 PAYROLL FUND 07/01/2016 37803          0.00         20.45      -3782.91         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3795349 PAYROLL FUND 07/08/2016 37953          0.00        112.07      -3894.98         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3797849 PAYROLL FUND 07/15/2016 37978          0.00        246.93      -4141.91         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3800649 PAYROLL FUND 07/22/2016 38006          0.00        130.91      -4272.82         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /3804649 PAYROLL FUND 07/29/2016 38046          0.00        107.69      -4380.51         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

0.00 730.120.00Appropriation # 606025122.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025122.000 0.00 730.120.000.00

**Appropriation 606025123.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025123.000 WW INPRS          0.00      7108.88

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /37786166 INPRS CIVIL 07/01/2016 37786          0.00       1129.46     -37476.99         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /21221166 INPRS CIVIL 07/01/2016 37815          0.00       2726.07     -40203.06         0.00A WW INPRS 6573 v         0.00

  /  /21221166 INPRS CIVIL 07/01/2016 37815          0.00      -2726.07     -37476.99         0.00A WW INPRS 6573 v         0.00

  /  /37961166 INPRS CIVIL 07/08/2016 37961          0.00       1129.43     -38606.42         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /37986166 INPRS CIVIL 07/15/2016 37986          0.00       2450.02     -41056.44         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /38014166 INPRS CIVIL 07/22/2016 38014          0.00       1313.64     -42370.08         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /38054166 INPRS CIVIL 07/29/2016 38054          0.00       1086.33     -43456.41         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

0.00 7108.880.00Appropriation # 606025123.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025123.000 0.00 7108.880.000.00

**Appropriation 606025124.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025124.000 WW GROUP HEALTH          0.00      3935.16

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3791949 PAYROLL FUND 07/05/2016 37919          0.00         32.93     -30554.83         0.00A K. WRIGHT/CORRECTION          0.00

06/14/201637921528 HUMANA INSURANCE

CO

07/05/2016 37921          0.00       3902.23     -34457.06         0.00A GROUP HEALTH          0.00195606479

0.00 3935.160.00Appropriation # 606025124.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025124.000 0.00 3935.160.000.00

**Appropriation 606025125.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025125.000 WW UNEMPLOYMENT          0.00        44.30

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/30/20163791897 INDIANA DEPARTMENT

OF

07/05/2016 37918          0.00         44.30       -521.13         0.00A 2ND QTR UNEMPLOYMENT          0.00131710

0.00 44.300.00Appropriation # 606025125.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025125.000 0.00 44.300.000.00

**Appropriation 606025126.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025126.000 WW LONGEVITY          0.00      9300.06

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /3797849 PAYROLL FUND 07/15/2016 37978          0.00       9300.06     -33326.86         0.00A Wastewater Longevity          0.00

0.00 9300.060.00Appropriation # 606025126.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025126.000 0.00 9300.060.000.00

**Appropriation 606025128.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025128.000 WW GROUP DENTAL          0.00       370.69

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

07/20/201621250483 METLIFE GROUP

BENEFITS

07/21/2016 38043          0.00        370.69      -2915.70         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00TM05712390

0.00 370.690.00Appropriation # 606025128.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025128.000 0.00 370.690.000.00

**Appropriation 606025129.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025129.000 WW GROUP SHORT/LONG TERM          0.00       406.96

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/28/201621244162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

07/07/2016 37967          0.00        208.87      -1518.37         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

07/20/201621251162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

07/26/2016 38060          0.00        198.09      -1716.46         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

0.00 406.960.00Appropriation # 606025129.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025129.000 0.00 406.960.000.00

**Appropriation 606025131.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025131.000 WW UNIFORMS          0.00       419.17

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/24/2016212291 G&K SERVICES 07/01/2016 37825          0.00         36.01      -4861.85         0.00A WW UNIFORMS          0.001137405914

06/03/2016212291 G&K SERVICES 07/01/2016 37825          0.00        102.19      -4964.04         0.00A WW UNIFORMS          0.001137396627

06/10/2016212291 G&K SERVICES 07/01/2016 37825          0.00         36.01      -5000.05         0.00A WW UNIFORMS          0.001137399731

06/17/2016212291 G&K SERVICES 07/01/2016 37825          0.00        144.96      -5145.01         0.00A WW UNIFORMS          0.001137402805

05/10/201621238151 RIVERCITY WORKWEAR 07/01/2016 37835          0.00        100.00      -5245.01         0.00A WOLVERINE          0.004077634

0.00 419.170.00Appropriation # 606025131.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025131.000 0.00 419.170.000.00

**Appropriation 606025213.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025213.000 WW OFFICE SUPPLIES          0.00       561.92

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/08/20162123282 M&M OFFICE

PRODUCTS

07/01/2016 37828          0.00         40.00       -591.87         0.00A SET OF LC75 LINKS          0.0036943

05/27/201621237202 RETAILERS SUPPLY 07/01/2016 37834          0.00        295.97       -887.84         0.00A BATH TISSUE, LINERS,          0.00350427

06/27/201621239348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

07/01/2016 37836          0.00         72.00       -959.84         0.00A CARDS/KEARNEY          0.00318613

06/09/201621239348 THE OFFICE SUPPLY

COMPANY

07/01/2016 37836          0.00        153.95      -1113.79         0.00A PAPER AND INK          0.00318527

0.00 561.920.00Appropriation # 606025213.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025213.000 0.00 561.920.000.00

**Appropriation 606025313.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025313.000 WW CONTRACTUAL SVCS          0.00        36.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

05/30/20162122587 CULLIGAN WATER

SYSTEMS

07/01/2016 37821          0.00         36.00      -3177.77         0.00A MONTHLY RENT          0.001016859

0.00 36.000.00Appropriation # 606025313.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025313.000 0.00 36.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025314.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025314.000 WW CONSULTING          0.00      2467.50

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

05/31/20162124138 JACOBI TOOMBS & LANZ

INC

07/06/2016 37946          0.00       1387.50     -18999.67         0.00A 13134 SR FORCE MAIN          0.0016-0200

06/24/20162124138 JACOBI TOOMBS & LANZ

INC

07/06/2016 37946          0.00       1080.00     -20079.67         0.00A 13134 SR FORCE MAIN          0.0016-0259

0.00 2467.500.00Appropriation # 606025314.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025314.000 0.00 2467.500.000.00

**Appropriation 606025319.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025319.000 WW TREATMENT TESTING          0.00       987.46

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

05/31/201621222512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

07/01/2016 37818          0.00        350.00     -13019.98         0.00A TOTAL COLIFORM          0.0000005138

06/13/201621233100 NORTH  CENTRAL

LABORATORIES

07/01/2016 37829          0.00        637.46     -13657.44         0.00A AMONIA FILTERS          0.00374199

0.00 987.460.00Appropriation # 606025319.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025319.000 0.00 987.460.000.00

**Appropriation 606025322.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025322.000 WW CREDIT ON ACCT          0.00        79.24

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /2124599999 MARVIN & VIRGINIA

HOSKINS

07/07/2016 37972          0.00         79.24       -464.18         0.00A CREDIT REFUND          0.00

0.00 79.240.00Appropriation # 606025322.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025322.000 0.00 79.240.000.00

**Appropriation 606025323.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025323.000 WW PHONES/INTERNET          0.00       416.89

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/01/20162123180 KRAMER CONSULTING 07/01/2016 37827          0.00        131.80     -10751.46         0.00A STANDARD WEB HOSTING          0.00TOS6A16

07/10/201621246252 VERIZON WIRELESS 07/21/2016 38028          0.00        285.09     -11036.55         0.00A WW PORTION PUBLIC          0.009768444866

0.00 416.890.00Appropriation # 606025323.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025323.000 0.00 416.890.000.00
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**Appropriation 606025333.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025333.000 WW MAT/SUPPLIES          0.00      1220.54

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

05/04/201621224243 BIG G SUPPLY 07/01/2016 37820          0.00        981.95     -19176.88         0.00A ASTM PIPE/LUBE          0.00158407

05/24/201621240253 USA BLUE BOOK 07/01/2016 37837          0.00        132.11     -19308.99         0.00A 3 MAGMETOMATIC PIPE          0.00961875

06/21/201621242158 RAY'S LAWN & GARDEN 07/06/2016 37947          0.00        106.48     -19415.47         0.00A TUBELESS TIRES/LAND          0.00134318

0.00 1220.540.00Appropriation # 606025333.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025333.000 0.00 1220.540.000.00

**Appropriation 606025344.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025344.000 WW MISC REPAIRS          0.00      2706.91

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/23/201621223583 BEST EQUIPMENT 07/01/2016 37819          0.00        403.87     -11815.59         0.00A VAC TRUCK REPAIRS          0.00SI177408

06/09/201621230658 HENRY P THOMPSON 07/01/2016 37826          0.00       2303.04     -14118.63         0.00A LAMP AMALAGAM          0.001905B1229

0.00 2706.910.00Appropriation # 606025344.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025344.000 0.00 2706.910.000.00

**Appropriation 606025353.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025353.000 WW MISC CHARGES          0.00      6585.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

05/13/201621227592 EAGER BEAVER TREE

SERVICE, INC

07/01/2016 37823          0.00       4900.00     -14533.60         0.00A REMOVAL LARGE OAK          0.0017148

06/02/201621236662 PIPE EYES LLC 07/01/2016 37833          0.00       1685.00     -16218.60         0.00A VIDEO INSPECT HYDRO          0.0013466PE

0.00 6585.000.00Appropriation # 606025353.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025353.000 0.00 6585.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025354.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025354.000 WW UTILITIES          0.00     10574.33

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/21/20162124329 VECTREN ENERGY

DELIVERY

07/06/2016 37948          0.00         23.60    -132378.91         0.00A 316 E UTICA          0.000260049757254

23845

07/19/20162124710 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

07/21/2016 38029          0.00        199.31    -132578.22         0.00A 701 BEAN RD          0.00104266

07/19/20162124834 CLARK COUNTY REMC 07/21/2016 38030          0.00      10299.23    -142877.45         0.00A WW PLANT          0.0025123007

07/15/20162124910 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

07/21/2016 38031          0.00         52.19    -142929.64         0.00A BEAN RD PLANT          0.00104279

0.00 10574.330.00Appropriation # 606025354.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025354.000 0.00 10574.330.000.00

**Appropriation 606025360.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025360.000 WW VEHICLE MAINT          0.00       920.09

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

05/20/20162123441 ON-SITE FLEET

SERVICE

07/01/2016 37830          0.00        780.08     -11477.04         0.00A REPAIR VAC TRUCK 2004          0.0026700

06/15/201621235240 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

INC

07/01/2016 37831          0.00        140.01     -11617.05         0.00A WIPER BLADES, OIL          0.000925-162126

0.00 920.090.00Appropriation # 606025360.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025360.000 0.00 920.090.000.00

**Appropriation 606025362.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025362.000 WW LIFT STATION REPAIRS          0.00     25042.98

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/13/20162122673 DELTA SERVICES LLC 07/01/2016 37822          0.00       1977.00     -33722.47         0.00A DELTA JOB 16KB144          0.0069769

06/13/20162122673 DELTA SERVICES LLC 07/01/2016 37822          0.00       2113.47     -35835.94         0.00A DELTA JOB 16KB144 LIFT          0.0069770

06/15/20162122673 DELTA SERVICES LLC 07/01/2016 37822          0.00      14988.04     -50823.98         0.00A DELTA JOB 16KB6 FIELDS          0.0069825

06/02/20162122673 DELTA SERVICES LLC 07/01/2016 37822          0.00       1428.30     -52252.28         0.00A DELTA JOB 16KB121          0.0069620

06/02/20162122673 DELTA SERVICES LLC 07/01/2016 37822          0.00       1183.50     -53435.78         0.00A DELTA JOB 16KB121          0.0069619

06/08/20162122673 DELTA SERVICES LLC 07/01/2016 37822          0.00       1689.17     -55124.95         0.00A TANNER ESTATES          0.0069675

06/07/20162122673 DELTA SERVICES LLC 07/01/2016 37822          0.00       1663.50     -56788.45         0.00A TANNER ESTATES          0.0069664

0.00 25042.980.00Appropriation # 606025362.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025362.000 0.00 25042.980.000.00

**Appropriation 606025369.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025369.000 WW DUMPSTER ROLL OFF          0.00         0.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

06/01/201621228284 ECOTECH 07/01/2016 37824          0.00        231.77     -12735.31         0.00A TRASH REMOVAL 701 v         0.00480826

  /  /21228284 ECOTECH 07/01/2016 37824          0.00       -231.77     -12503.54         0.00A TRASH REMOVAL 701 v         0.00

0.00 0.000.00Appropriation # 606025369.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025369.000 0.00 0.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025397.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025397.000 WW CHEMICALS          0.00      1155.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

05/31/201621222512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

07/01/2016 37818          0.00       1155.00      -7255.95         0.00A CHEMICALS          0.0000005115

0.00 1155.000.00Appropriation # 606025397.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025397.000 0.00 1155.000.000.00

SubTotal Fund 606 0.00 120363.490.000.00

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 0.00 120363.490.000.00


